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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7595 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 476) 

03-09-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MARK A BUTLER MUDGEE 1 960 350.0 3360 
KEN ROSS MUDGEE 1 625 330.0 2063 
DELANEY PASTORAL COMPANY PTY 
LTD 

RYLSTONE 1 930 200.0 1860 

DELANEY PASTORAL COMPANY PTY 
LTD 

RYLSTONE 1 845 200.0 1690 

A & J NOLAN GRAZING CLANDULLA 1 205 340.0 697 
Ranked by C/Kg 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MARK A BUTLER MUDGEE 1 960 350.0 3360 
A & J NOLAN GRAZING CLANDULLA 1 205 340.0 697 
KEN ROSS MUDGEE 1 625 330.0 2063 
DELANEY PASTORAL COMPANY PTY 
LTD 

RYLSTONE 1 930 200.0 1860 

DELANEY PASTORAL COMPANY PTY 
LTD 

RYLSTONE 1 845 200.0 1690 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TRUSTEE RONALD JAMES COLLINGWOOD 7 689 412.0 2840 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 13 673 418.0 2815 
JAMIE & TANYA SCOTT MUDGEE 1 665 420.0 2793 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 2 645 408.0 2632 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 1 630 408.0 2570 
TONY  ADAMS MUDGEE 1 620 406.0 2517 
MJ &  JA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 575 408.0 2346 
K & A MCGRATH PTY LTD GULGONG 1 565 408.0 2305 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 1 545 408.0 2224 
SH JACKSON MUDGEE 1 525 380.0 1995 
BH & MJ PERRY BYLONG 3 483 370.0 1788 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 463 320.0 1480 
BH & MJ PERRY BYLONG 1 585 250.0 1463 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 1 410 280.0 1148 
BH & MJ PERRY BYLONG 1 370 290.0 1073 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
JAMIE & TANYA SCOTT MUDGEE 1 665 420.0 2793 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 13 673 418.0 2815 
TRUSTEE RONALD JAMES COLLINGWOOD 7 689 412.0 2840 
MJ &  JA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 575 408.0 2346 
K & A MCGRATH PTY LTD GULGONG 1 565 408.0 2305 
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ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 1 545 408.0 2224 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 2 645 408.0 2632 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 1 630 408.0 2570 
TONY  ADAMS MUDGEE 1 620 406.0 2517 
SH JACKSON MUDGEE 1 525 380.0 1995 
BH & MJ PERRY BYLONG 3 483 370.0 1788 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 463 320.0 1480 
BH & MJ PERRY BYLONG 1 370 290.0 1073 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 1 410 280.0 1148 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 343 252.0 863 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WOROBIL PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 685 480.0 3288 
LINCOLN MCKAY RYLSTONE 1 650 458.2 2978 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 6 629 455.0 2863 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 503 385.0 1935 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 4 458 400.0 1830 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 1 480 370.0 1776 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 2 480 320.0 1536 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 1 420 320.0 1344 
SH JACKSON MUDGEE 1 420 300.0 1260 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WOROBIL PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 685 480.0 3288 
LINCOLN MCKAY RYLSTONE 1 650 458.2 2978 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 6 629 455.0 2863 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 4 458 400.0 1830 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 503 385.0 1935 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 1 480 370.0 1776 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 2 480 320.0 1536 
CATHERINE COX MUDGEE 1 420 320.0 1344 
SH JACKSON MUDGEE 1 420 300.0 1260 

 
 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 675 470.0 3173 
      
CM & JA BEDWELL WARRAGAMBA 2 550 432.2 2377 
      

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 675 470.0 3173 
      
      
CM & JA BEDWELL WARRAGAMBA 2 550 432.2 2377 
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VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 290 460.0 1334 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 2 290 460.0 1334 

 
YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 1 520 494.2 2570 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 1 510 490.0 2499 
OLIVEHILL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD BUCKAROO 2 505 490.0 2475 
OLIVEHILL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD BUCKAROO 1 495 480.0 2376 
COOYAL PASTORAL COMPANY MUDGEE 7 461 490.0 2261 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 1 445 485.2 2159 
OLIVEHILL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD BUCKAROO 4 448 480.0 2148 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 2 415 515.0 2137 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 422 500.2 2109 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 2 440 478.2 2104 
JAMIE & TANYA SCOTT MUDGEE 1 445 460.0 2047 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 448 450.0 2014 
COOYAL PASTORAL COMPANY MUDGEE 3 395 505.2 1996 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 385 508.2 1957 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 380 514.4 1955 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
KEN ROSS MUDGEE 1 350 515.2 1803 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 2 415 515.0 2137 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 380 514.4 1955 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 370 514.4 1903 
CHANDLER LAWSON CATTLE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 370 514.4 1903 
PJ MISKLE RYLSTONE 2 310 512.6 1589 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 350 510.0 1785 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 385 508.2 1957 
COOYAL PASTORAL COMPANY MUDGEE 3 395 505.2 1996 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 4 316 505.0 1597 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 422 500.2 2109 
HJ MISKLE KANDOS 2 363 500.2 1813 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 1 520 494.2 2570 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 365 492.2 1797 
COLLAROY STATION CASSILIS 1 510 490.0 2499 
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YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WOROBIL PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 625 490.0 3063 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 7 579 503.2 2911 
PJ KELLEHER BYLONG 4 546 526.2 2874 
WOROBIL PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 8 546 525.2 2866 
      
PM & PJ KELLEHER COGGAN 2 530 526.2 2789 
PM & PJ KELLEHER COGGAN 3 550 494.2 2718 
PJ KELLEHER BYLONG 2 520 522.2 2715 
WH & LM ARCHER MUDGEE 6 508 495.0 2516 
PJ KELLEHER BYLONG 5 482 520.0 2506 
PM & PJ KELLEHER COGGAN 3 503 495.2 2493 
KEITH MCCULLOCH MUDGEE 6 476 515.0 2451 
WH & LM ARCHER MUDGEE 1 495 490.0 2426 
K & A MCGRATH PTY LTD GULGONG 1 495 484.2 2397 
COOYAL PASTORAL COMPANY MUDGEE 6 445 530.2 2359 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 6 269 588.2 1583 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 5 294 576.2 1694 
PJ MISKLE RYLSTONE 6 311 560.2 1741 
DAVID THORNE GULGONG 9 347 558.2 1935 
WILLY WALLY CASSILIS 2 292 558.2 1627 
TILECOTE FARM PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 292 558.2 1630 
SHANNON VALE PARTNERSHIP LUE 5 237 554.2 1313 
DELANEY PASTORAL COMPANY PTY 
LTD 

RYLSTONE 1 320 546.2 1748 

CLARELO COOYAL 4 348 546.2 1898 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 17 361 538.2 1945 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 17 386 538.2 2078 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 19 429 538.2 2307 
PENELOPE CHADWICK MUDGEE 1 367 536.2 1968 
H & PB CHADWICK MUDGEE 9 367 536.2 1968 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 322 534.2 1720 

 


